:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9886129

Sep 04, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 308,941 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1064762 - 0.064740207 ETH®
157.86 USD

2 1064763 - 0.018872411 ETH®
46.02 USD

3 1064764 - 0.018948423 ETH®
46.20 USD

4 1064765 - 0.019034262 ETH®
46.41 USD

S 1064766 - 0.064803472 ETH®
158.02 USD

6 1064767 - 0.019021964 ETH®
46.38 USD

7 1064768 - 0.019042542 ETH®
46.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9886129
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/308941
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064762
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064763
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064764
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064765
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064766
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064767
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064768

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1064769

1064770

1064771

1064772

1064773

1064775

1064776

1064777

1064778

Validator Id

891702

Amount

- 0.018953429
46.21 USD

- 0.018905265
46.10 USD

- 0.065057388
158.64 USD

- 0.018995765
46.32 USD

- 0.019033480
46.41 USD

- 0.019153765
46.70 USD

- 0.019094076
46.56 USD

- 0.019071274
46.50 USD

- 0.018876326
46.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.046091149
112.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064769
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064770
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064771
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064772
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064773
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064775
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064776
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064777
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1064778
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/891702

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



