

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9886129

DATE & TIME Sep 04, 2024 · 13:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 308,941 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1064762	- 0.064740207 ETH � 157.86 USD
2	<u>1064763</u>	- 0.018872411 ETH � 46.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1064764</u>	- 0.018948423 ETH � 46.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1064765</u>	- 0.019034262 ETH � 46.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1064766</u>	- 0.064803472 ETH � 158.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1064767</u>	- 0.019021964 ETH � 46.38 USD
<u>7</u>	1064768	- 0.019042542 ETH � 46.43 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	1064769	- 0.018953429 ETH
9	1064770	- 0.018905265 ETH � 46.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1064771</u>	- 0.065057388 ETH � 158.64 USD
<u>11</u>	1064772	- 0.018995765 ETH � 46.32 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1064773</u>	- 0.019033480 ETH � 46.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1064775</u>	- 0.019153765 ETH � 46.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1064776</u>	- 0.019094076 ETH � 46.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1064777</u>	- 0.019071274 ETH � 46.50 USD
<u>16</u>	1064778	- 0.018876326 ETH � 46.02 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	891702	+ 0.046091149 ETH � 112.39 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.